
1

2

3

5 4

"Malá Řepora"

5 RD-Lažanská

151/464

151/465

151/466

151/467

151/352

151/459

151/458

151/457

151/456

151/460

151/461

154/23
154/19

151/349

151/358

151/518

152/56

151/400

1442

1410

151/277

151/274

ps

ps

C

B

151/350

151/470

151/483

plyn

plyn

plyn

plyn

plyn

Pr
ůh

on
ek

Lažanská

betonový žlab

žla
b 

žla
bo

vk
a 

75

žlab vegetační

4,0
0

VĚTEV  A

KOMUNIKACE V93

retenční jezírko

retenční jezírko
suchá vodoteč

retenční jezírko

silniční příkop

suchá vodoteč

1

5

2

3

4

Výhledy Stodůlky II

RD

RD
RD

RD

RD

větev A

větev B

3 4 5 6 7

12

Exit Park 45

346,00

341,50 342,50

339,10

341,30

větev 6

vě
te

v 
8

vě
te

v 
1

"Malá Řepora"

151/438

152/3

152/20

154/12

152/2

21
79

/4

151/275

151/272

15
1/

32
4

151/333

151/279

151/278

151/455

151/454

151/452

151/435

151/437
151/434

151/436

151/441

151/478

151/471

151/554

151/556

151/559

15
1/

45
3

151/472

151/473

151/474

151/485

151/486

151/487

151/488

151/489

151/490

151/499

151/498

151/497

151/496

151/495

151/494

151/493

151/492

151/491 151/500

151/501

151/502

151/503

151/504

151/476
151/475

151/506

151/561

151/529

151/530

151/531

151/532

151/533

151/534

151/522

151/521

151/520

151/523151/524

151/525

151/526

151/511

151/510

151/509

151/477

151/507

151/508

151/482
151/481

151/480
151/479

151/549

151/548

151/547

151/546

151/281

151/560

890

405/3

1553/18

1553/14

1553/15

151/273

151/345

Průhonek
152/1

21
79

/4

151/325

D

151/353

1364

151/329

1217

151/328

R 
6,

0

R 7,0

352.54

±0,00=353,70

UV 10

353.07

350 97 

351.27

351.30

350.60

350.60

350.50

UV 18

UV 16

UV 15

UV 13

UV 14

UV 12

UV 11

151/280

154/6

21
79

/1

151/344

151/282

151/257

Pr
ůh

on
ek

151/251

151/535

151/505

151/527

151/484

15
1/

55
8

151/557

151/555

151/246
151/246

Na Výrovně

2,0
0,5

4,0

VODOVOD

151/586

±0,00=353,80

151/242

151/357

151/330

151/242

UV 17

Lažanská

Jindřicha Jindřicha

151/433

151/251

151/246

151/242

151/251

151/246

154/5

151/581

151/582
151/583

151/584

151/587

154/38

154/39
154/40

154/41

154/42 154/43

154/44 154/45

154/46
154/47

154/48
154/49

151/590

151/579

ŘEPORYJE


